

---

## PIESE DE SCHIMB

I.D.: 64066474

---

Data publicarii 09.12.21

Coduri CPV 34913000-0

---

Pretul estimativ: 12.927,70 RON - 12.927,70 RON

---

Descriere: 4SH 32-6BUC AC12V/80-1BUC 2SN 16-14M 4SH 19-14M 10LT75-1BUC 10LH-1BUC C2-85-2BUC DEMONTAT/MONTAT ANV-2 4SP 19-4.975 FL47.6/20-4BUC PLT1T 3/4-20-4BUC FITING 1-4BUC 2SN 06-8.M 4SH32-3M 4SP 12-6M C6 PETIC-6BUC 20LM-3BUC 315/80/22.5-2BUC PPV3 IGM-4BUC CAM 8.3/20-2BUC ANV10.75/15.3-1BUC DISCRH20-1BUC TCX25-9BUC C2-85MM-4 4SP 12-4M FL47.6/20-4BUC BPR25-4BUC FITING 1-1.1/4-2 4SH32-6BUC FL47.6/20-8BUC 4SH19-6M BUTELIE AER MAN-1BUC SUPORT-1BUC STOP DREAPTA-1BUC STOP SPATE MAN -1BUC

---